Ushers

Ushers (Ron Casler (912-434-9635))

Full name

E-mail

Saturday, 5:30 PM (Mass) preferred

BORS, Jeffery
CIANO, Wayne
HORN, Bill
HUGHES, Peter
Hurley, Jim
JAMSKY, Paul
KRUEGER, Mike
LOBRUTTO, Lou
MCCORMACK, Jim
MYRICK, Bud
SCHMIDT, Dick

ejbors@gmail.com
islandwayne03@gmail.com
bill3%9horn@hotmail.com
peter.hughes.j@gmail.com
jbhurley52@msn.com
pnljamsky@bellsouth.net
ssigakrueger@gmail.com
loulo1182@gmail.com
jmccormack664@gmail.com
budpel@comcast.net
rs10176(@comcast.net

Sunday, 8:00 AM (Mass) preferred

ANGELICH, Paul
BERGAMINE, Tom
CASLER, Ron
JEROME, Bill (sub)
JEROME, Carol Ann
KRAUS, Jack
MIKOWSKI, Terri
RITOLA, Kevin
USSERY, Robert

angelich.paul88@gmail.com
bergamine5@aol.com
roncasler@yahoo.com
wbjerome33@gmail.com
wbjerome33@gmail.com
jkraus22@att.net
fishssi@comcast.net
ksritola@gmail.com
russery@urarch.com

Sunday, 10:30 AM (Mass) preferred

AMIANO, Kenneth
ANDREWS, Paul
CHERNE, Michael
Denker, Jack
KEANE, Jim
LOEHLE, David
MCCONNELL, Jack
POWERS, Marion
SARNOSKI, Stephen
SULLIVAN, Tim

kenamiano309@msn.com
Y2000PAUL@YAHOO.COM
mikelcherne@yahoo.com
jdenker1l4@comcast.net
sgtmaj S1@yahoo.com
davidlucyssi@comcast.net
jjmcconnell@bellsouth.net
marion.powers@gmail.com
COPSRUS1952@gmail.com
sullivanhome1020@gmail.com

Phone

305-240-0528
912-634-1848
912- 638-4538
732-778-9891

638-3744
912-399-1803
634-0535
266-4878
912-399-0481

912-434-9635

268-2419

268-2419

912-577-2510

634-1223 (messages only-no phone)
206-660-3900

638-9466

912-230-7288
996-8027
638-9048

638-0763
634-7695
265-7936

860-992-7260

Cell

914-419-6535
912-266-0751

912-254-1055

223-5162

912-230-5084
910-916-1788

912-399-0086
912-223-0293
206-930-8816

912-223-9048
609-221-8032
912-270-7263

912-399-5146

912-230-5839



